Top 30 Digital Originals: Canada
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Title

Narcos

Stranger Things

Orange Is The New Black
The Handmaid's Tale
13 Reasons Why

Ozark

Bojack Horseman
House Of Cards
Castlevania

Marvel's The Defenders

Platform Average Demand Expressions®

Netflix
Netflix
Netflix
Hulu

Netflix
Netflix
Netflix
Netflix
Netflix
Netflix

2,327,227
1,402,347
1,370,708
1,353,165
1,314,811
1,217,506
706,637
610,506
609,977
609,770




